RA
IL
CA
BL
E
TI
ES
w
w
w
.c
ab
le
cr
af
t-
ra
il.
co
.u
k
77
Stainless steel cable ties
This range gives you a choice of 7 sizes –
all ideal for use in very hot, aggressive
or hazardous environments.
• Resist extreme temperature
• Flame retardant
• High tensile strength
• Fast, secure installation
Tensioning tool for
stainless steel cable ties
This tool is specifically designed for use with the ties
above. It features a variable tensioning device and cuts
the ties when the desired tension is reached.
Part No. L W Max. Bundle Loop Tensile Pack
(mm) (mm) Dia. (mm) Strength. (kg) Qty
CTR127ST 127 4.6 32 45 100
CTR200ST 200 4.6 50 45 100
CTR200STC 200 4.6 50 45 100
CTR300ST 300 4.6 76 45 100
CTR300STC 300 4.6 76 45 100
CTR360ST 360 4.6 102 45 100
CTR360STC 360 4.6 102 45 100
CTR200HDST 200 7.9 50 54 100
CTR300HDST 300 7.9 76 54 100
CTR360HDST 360 7.9 102 54 100
ST = Uncoated
STC = Coated
Part No.
CSST 1